
 Timetable 2024- 2025
2022-2023Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Morning Exercises 8:30 - 8:35 5  
minutes

Period 1 8:35 - 9:21 46 
minutes

Period 2 9:21 - 10:02 41 
minutes

Recess 10:02 - 10:22 20 minutes Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess
Snack Snack Snack Snack Snack Snack

Period 3 10:22 - 11:07 45 
minutes

Period 4 11:07 - 11:40 33 
minutes

Period 5 11:40 - 12:00 20  
minutes

Recess 12:00 - 12:20 20 Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess
Lunch 12:20 - 12:35 15 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Period 6 12:35 - 1:22 47 
minutes

Period 7 1:22 - 2:13 51 
minutes

Period 8 2:13 - 2:50 37 
minutes

Total Minutes/ Day 320




